
Pachet suruburi inox

I.D.: 99290406

Data publicarii	25.06.24	Coduri CPV	44531300-4 44531520-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 642,85 RON - 642,85 RON

Descriere: SURUB INOX M 10*70 BUC 100 2,2689 226,89 PIULITA INOX M10 BUC 100 0,5882 58,82 SAIBA INOX 10 BUC 100 0,3361 33,61 SURUB INOX M12*70 BUC 50 3,1932 159,66 PIULITA INOX M12 BUC 50 0,9244 46,22 SURUB INOX M 8*70 BUC 50 1,0084 50,42 PIULITA INOX M8 BUC 50 0,4202 21,01 SAIBA INOX 8 BUC 50 0,2522 12,61 SURUB INOX M6*50 BUC 50 0,4202 21,01 PIULITA INOX M6 BUC 50 0,168 8,4 SAIBA INOX 6 BUC 50 0,084 4,2
